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	Important Dates and Closings
	MAKE UP DAY

	Closed: September 4 (Mon) for Labor Day
	Monday, October 2nd, 5 weeks in a month 

	Dress Up Week:  October 23-27 (Mon-Fri) wear costumes
(make sure costumes can be worn while doing gymnastics)

Closed: October 31 (Tues) for Halloween
	No Make-up needed, 5 weeks in a month

	Azalea Classic: November 3-5 (Fri-Sun) Nasser Gymnastics is hosting our own Competitive Meet

Iron Bowl Week: November 13-17 (Mon-Fri) wear Alabama/Auburn clothes and compete in Penny Wars

Closed: November 22-25 (Wed-Sat) for Thanksgiving
	Nov. 3: Call to schedule a make up class
Nov. 4: Call to schedule a make up class
Nov. 22: No Make-up needed, 5 weeks in a month
Nov. 23: No Make-up needed, 5 weeks in a month
Nov. 24: Friday, September 29th, 5 weeks in a month Nov. 25: Sat, September 30th, 5 weeks in a month

	Closed: December 25-31 (Mon-Sun) for Christmas

Holiday Camp: TBA on Facebook
	Dec. 25: Monday, April 30th, 5 weeks in a month
Dec. 26: Tuesday, August 29th, 5 weeks in a month
Dec. 27: Wednesday, August 30th, 5 weeks in a month
Dec. 28: Thursday, August 31st, 5 weeks in a month
Dec. 29-31: No Make-up needed, 5 weeks in a month

	Closed: January 1 (Mon) for New Year’s
	No Make-up needed, 5 weeks in a month

	Closed: February 12-14 (Mon-Wed) for Mardi Gras
	Feb. 12: Saturday, Feb. 24th, or call to schedule 
Feb. 13: Tuesday, Jan. 2th, 5 weeks in a month
Feb. 14: Wednesday, Jan. 3th, 5 weeks in a month

	Closed: March 29-30 (Thurs-Fri)
	No Make-up needed, 5 weeks in a month

	 April 28 (Sat): No Classes due to Spring Fest
	Saturday, March 31st, 5 weeks in a month

	Closed: May 28-29 (Mon-Tues) for Memorial Day
	May 28: Wednesday, May 30th, 5 weeks in a month
May 29: No Make-up needed, 5 weeks in a month

	Closed: June 29-July 5 (Fri-Thurs) for Fourth of July
	
June 29-30: No Make-ups needed 5 weeks in a month
July 1-3:  No Make-up needed, 5 weeks in a month
July 4: Wednesday, May 30th, 5 weeks in a month
July 5: Thursday, May 31st, 5 weeks in a month


3055 Old Shell Road Mobile, AL 36607
(251) 479-9311
nassergym.net

Inspire Dreams. Motivate Champions.
NASSER GYM CALENDAR
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August ….. 25                  February 23
September 22                  March … 23
October .... 27                  April ...... 20
January…..19                  May ....... 18

